Waltonian Archers of LINN County

Aiming for A Cure Charity Shoot
o i June 13 - 14, 2015

Thanks to all that helped put this shoot together and those that came out and supported it. Thanks to
Affinity Archery, Vapor Trail, Hunter Specialties, Jenkins Chiropractic and Wellness, Rejewel Custom
Jewelers, SoTrue Salon and Spa, Red Lion Pub, and Third Base Brewery and Sports Bar for the drawing
donations.

Winner of the Genesis Bow... Diane Mally. (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of the Chiropractic Certificate...Loris Morrison (Donated by Jenkins Chiropractic and Wellness)
Winner of the Predator Call...Al Fuller (Donated by Hunter Specialties)

Winner of the Lego Toy Story Watch...Braden Covington (Donated by Rejewel Custom Jewelers)
Winner of the Pulsar Watch...Al Fuller (Donated by Rejewel Custom Jewelers)

Winner of Vapor Trail String...Dane Durkop (Donated by Vapor Trail)

Winner of the Archery Lessons...Joe Sherbon (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of the Bow Tune-up...Dan Perra (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of 2 free drinks...AJ Perkins (Donated by Red Lion Pub)

Winners of the Third Base Gift Cards...Joe Sherbon and Tom Mally (Donated by Third Base Brewery and Sports Bar)
Winner of the Haircut...AJ Perkins (Donated by SoTrue Salon and Spa)

Thanks Again!

Aiming for A Cure 3D Shoot

Shoot
Age Group Gender Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name) Total
Adult Male Lawless, Dan 388
Hilton, Seth 367
Master Senior Male Derifield, John 362
Senior Male Stewart, George 329
Cub Male Little, Korbin 210
Silver Senior Male Perra, Dan SR 312
Adult Female Arnold, Jo 177
Male Manning, Blaine 343
Ackerman, Dan 335
Tallman, Steven 251
Mally, Tom 197

Mally, Carl 196




Senior

Bowhunter Freestyle Adult

Senior

Barebow Cub

Winnings can be picked up at Affinity Archer, 131 Marion Blvd Indian Creek Mall, Marion, IA (319) 364-4795.
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Male

Female

Male

Female
Male
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Chen, Jing
Dales, Rocky
Tallman, Greg
Vargo, John
Arnold, Lonnie
Lawless, Allyson
Cruise,Cassidy
Condon, Casey
Scott, Brian
Cruise, Brian
Moore, Lee
Wykert, Ethan
Morrison, Loris

Morrison, Aaron
Wykert, Brent

Covington, Zachary
Covington, Bradon

103
284
258
247
193
372
279
380
346
346
263
248
274

338
261
170

82



