

Waltonian Archers of LINN County Aiming for A Cure Charity Shoot

June 13 – 14, 2015

Thanks to all that helped put this shoot together and those that came out and supported it. Thanks to Affinity Archery, Vapor Trail, Hunter Specialties, Jenkins Chiropractic and Wellness, Rejewel Custom Jewelers, SoTrue Salon and Spa, Red Lion Pub, and Third Base Brewery and Sports Bar for the drawing donations.

Winner of the Genesis Bow... Diane Mally. (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of the Chiropractic Certificate...Loris Morrison (Donated by Jenkins Chiropractic and Wellness)

Winner of the Predator Call...Al Fuller (Donated by Hunter Specialties)

Winner of the Lego Toy Story Watch...Braden Covington (Donated by Rejewel Custom Jewelers)

Winner of the Pulsar Watch...Al Fuller (Donated by Rejewel Custom Jewelers)

Winner of Vapor Trail String...Dane Durkop (Donated by Vapor Trail)

Winner of the Archery Lessons...Joe Sherbon (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of the Bow Tune-up...Dan Perra (Donated by Affinity Archery)

Winner of 2 free drinks...AJ Perkins (Donated by Red Lion Pub)

Winners of the Third Base Gift Cards...Joe Sherbon and Tom Mally (Donated by Third Base Brewery and Sports Bar)

NIND

Winner of the Haircut...AJ Perkins (Donated by SoTrue Salon and Spa)

Thanks Again!

Aiming for A Cure 3D Shoot

Scores				
Class	Age Group	Shoot Gender	Shooters Name (Last Name, First Name)	Total
Freestyle	Adult	Male	Lawless, Dan	388
			Hilton, Seth	367
	Master Senior	Male	Derifield, John	362
	Senior	Male	Stewart, George	329
	Cub	Male	Little, Korbin	210
	Silver Senior	Male	Perra, Dan SR	312
Traditional	Adult	Female	Arnold, Jo	177
		Male	Manning, Blaine	343
			Ackerman, Dan	335
			Tallman, Steven	251
			Mally, Tom	197
			Mally, Carl	196

	Senior	Female	Chen, Jing	103
		Male	Dales, Rocky	284
			Tallman, Greg	258
			Vargo, John	247
			Arnold, Lonnie	193
Bowhunter Freestyle	Adult	Female	Lawless, Allyson	372
			Cruise, Cassidy	279
		Male	Condon, Casey	380
			Scott, Brian	346
			Cruise, Brian	346
			Moore, Lee	263
			Wykert, Ethan	248
	Senior	Female	Morrison, Loris	274
		Male	Morrison, Aaron	338
			Wykert, Brent	261
Barebow	Cub	Male	Covington, Zachary	170
			Covington, Bradon	82

Winnings can be picked up at Affinity Archer, 131 Marion Blvd Indian Creek Mall, Marion, IA (319) 364-4795.